
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Bluffton High School Boys 00:17:45.56 32

2 May River High School Boys 00:17:56.93 40

3 Wade Hampton High Boys 00:18:38.71 62

4 Battery Creek High Boys 00:21:09.25 112

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Bluffton High School Boys 00:17:45.56 15 32

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 2 4 Armando Jimenez 00:17:14.09 2

2 4 13 Walter Wheeler 00:17:36.81 4

3 6 12 John Sutay 00:17:40.34 6

4 9 14 Branden White 00:17:55.85 9

5 11 5 Jonathan Mccants 00:18:20.73 11

6 13 6 James Orten 00:18:23.39 (13)

7 16 3 Peyton Decker 00:18:42.48 (16)

2 May River High School Boys 00:17:56.93 15 40

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 3 17 Owen Andrews 00:17:29.88 3

2 7 19 Jaxon Beebe 00:17:42.98 7

3 8 25 Tristan Kaplan 00:17:55.60 8

4 10 21 Cody Corbin 00:18:13.48 10

5 12 18 Brandon Beck 00:18:22.72 12

6 14 31 John Rosenblum 00:18:23.51 (14)

7 15 24 Sean Hamby 00:18:35.15 (15)

3 Wade Hampton High Boys 00:18:38.71 14 62

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 1 46 Trevor Wilson 00:17:13.05 1

2 5 45 Trent Terry 00:17:38.05 5

3 19 47 Scott Wilson 00:19:01.16 17

4 20 41 Andrew Pudy 00:19:18.04 18

5 26 34 Branden Booker 00:20:03.23 21

6 31 35 Zachary Evans 00:20:24.09 (23)

7 35 36 Sam Felix 00:21:04.16 (24)

4 Battery Creek High Boys 00:21:09.25 7 112

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 22 51 Chris Hernandez 00:19:37.74 19

2 24 54 Dominique Royal 00:19:45.78 20

3 29 48 Davion Atkins 00:20:23.29 22

4 43 57 Zion William 00:22:56.87 25

5 44 55 Elijah Stevens 00:23:02.59 26

6 45 50 Wesley French 00:23:20.20 (27)

7 47 53 Elijah Mckay 00:24:15.15 (28)
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Time Team

1 1 46 Trevor Wilson 00:17:13.05 Wade Hampton High Boys

2 2 4 Armando Jimenez 00:17:14.09 Bluffton High School Boys

3 3 17 Owen Andrews 00:17:29.88 May River High School Boys

4 4 13 Walter Wheeler 00:17:36.81 Bluffton High School Boys

5 5 45 Trent Terry 00:17:38.05 Wade Hampton High Boys

6 6 12 John Sutay 00:17:40.34 Bluffton High School Boys

7 7 19 Jaxon Beebe 00:17:42.98 May River High School Boys

8 8 25 Tristan Kaplan 00:17:55.60 May River High School Boys

9 9 14 Branden White 00:17:55.85 Bluffton High School Boys

10 10 21 Cody Corbin 00:18:13.48 May River High School Boys

11 11 5 Jonathan Mccants 00:18:20.73 Bluffton High School Boys

12 12 18 Brandon Beck 00:18:22.72 May River High School Boys

13 (13) 6 James Orten 00:18:23.39 Bluffton High School Boys

14 (14) 31 John Rosenblum 00:18:23.51 May River High School Boys

15 (15) 24 Sean Hamby 00:18:35.15 May River High School Boys

16 (16) 3 Peyton Decker 00:18:42.48 Bluffton High School Boys

17 0 2 Nicholas Cunningham 00:18:55.76 Bluffton High School Boys

18 0 29 Zachary Murdaugh 00:18:56.32 May River High School Boys

19 17 47 Scott Wilson 00:19:01.16 Wade Hampton High Boys

20 18 41 Andrew Pudy 00:19:18.04 Wade Hampton High Boys

21 0 20 Mills Campbell 00:19:36.09 May River High School Boys

22 19 51 Chris Hernandez 00:19:37.74 Battery Creek High Boys

23 0 22 Camden Davis 00:19:43.27 May River High School Boys

24 20 54 Dominique Royal 00:19:45.78 Battery Creek High Boys

25 0 32 Andrew Swanson 00:19:48.94 May River High School Boys

26 21 34 Branden Booker 00:20:03.23 Wade Hampton High Boys

27 0 23 Jack Dewey 00:20:09.01 May River High School Boys

28 0 26 James Marler 00:20:19.87 May River High School Boys

29 22 48 Davion Atkins 00:20:23.29 Battery Creek High Boys

30 0 7 Daniel Py 00:20:23.84 Bluffton High School Boys

31 (23) 35 Zachary Evans 00:20:24.09 Wade Hampton High Boys

32 0 10 Will Riddle 00:20:32.48 Bluffton High School Boys

33 0 15 Oliver Witkowski 00:20:47.86 Bluffton High School Boys

34 0 11 Luke Roberts 00:20:51.48 Bluffton High School Boys

35 (24) 36 Sam Felix 00:21:04.16 Wade Hampton High Boys
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36 0 28 Gustavo Medina 00:21:06.32 May River High School Boys

37 0 44 Wilson Steinmeyer 00:21:07.43 Wade Hampton High Boys

38 0 42 Jake Skinner 00:21:18.26 Wade Hampton High Boys

39 0 8 Andrew Rexroad 00:21:28.77 Bluffton High School Boys

40 0 16 Noah Carlson 00:21:30.16 Bluffton High School Boys

41 0 1 Ryan Andrews 00:22:24.52 Bluffton High School Boys

42 0 43 Isaiah Smalls 00:22:38.58 Wade Hampton High Boys

43 25 57 Zion William 00:22:56.87 Battery Creek High Boys

44 26 55 Elijah Stevens 00:23:02.59 Battery Creek High Boys

45 (27) 50 Wesley French 00:23:20.20 Battery Creek High Boys

46 0 30 Jake Robinson 00:24:03.67 May River High School Boys

47 (28) 53 Elijah Mckay 00:24:15.15 Battery Creek High Boys

48 0 40 Jared Long 00:25:09.96 Wade Hampton High Boys

49 0 39 Hunter Harvey 00:28:24.29 Wade Hampton High Boys

50 0 37 Charlie Foy 00:30:48.24 Wade Hampton High Boys

51 0 38 John Henry Foy 00:33:54.77 Wade Hampton High Boys
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